JHS
-
JHS
JHS
31.03.15
-
C
18

the threshold bar be used. For 'wetroom' installations,
use of the threshold is at customers discretion.
Notes :
Unit is supplied in Kit form ONLY.
Unit Hand to be specified on ordering.
Unit shown is RIGHT HAND (door to RH side).
Glass : Toughened to EN12150-1.
Rails : Aluminium Alloy 6063. Finishes Available :
Silver Anodize per EN 12373-1.
Size Code
(specify L or R)
Width (W) Min / Max
(mm)
Door
Opening
100 LKV3S100L/R 940 / 1000 360
110 LKV3S110L/R 1040 / 1100 410
120 LKV3S120L/R 1140 / 1200 460
130 LKV3S130L/R 1240 / 1300 510
140 LKV3S140L/R 1340 / 1400 560
150 LKV3S150L/R 1440 / 1500 610
160 LKV3S160L/R 1540 / 1600 660
170 LKV3S170L/R 1640 / 1700 710
180 LKV3S180L/R 1740 / 1800 760
200 LKV3S200L/R 1940 / 2000 860
& the following bespoke sizes
143 LKV3S143L/R 1370 / 1430 575
166 LKV3S166L/R 1600 / 1660 690
B
C
A
321 4